


WELCOME TO FINE ARTS! We’re so glad you decided to participate in Fine Arts. We couldn’t be more
excited for you to showcase your gifts or to cheer on your students/friends/family. It’s our goal to make this
day a WIN in all areas. Please don’t hesitate to let us know how our volunteers and our team can serve you
better.

A few things you might need to know about today:

General Schedule | Here is an overview of the day

8:45 AM Orientation | Sanctuary

9:15 AM - 3:00 PM  Presentations and Adjudication | All throughout
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM Lunch | Lobby Outside High School Gym

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Workshops | Various Locations

3:30 PM Celebration Service | Sanctuary
5:15 PM Certificates Distributed | Sanctuary
5:15 PM Nationals Information Meeting

*Lunch is provided for all Fine Arts participants.
*Lunch for Non-Fine Arts Participants is available for purchase at the Information Table*

Presentation Guidelines

e DO NOT enter a presentation room when e Please do not sit near or disturb any of the
the door is shut. evaluators.

o Please be respectful and quiet while e Remember we are here to have a great time
walking the hallways. and more importantly, glorify Christ in ALL

e Be sure to treat our FAF volunteers, we do

evaluators, and staff with respect.
T-shirts | Available for sale in the Sanctuary. Pick one up before they’re all gone
Scheduling Conflicts | Entered in multiple categories? Are they 30 minutes or less apart? Then you have a

scheduling conflict. Please go to the FA Scheduling Conflicts table, in the Sanctuary. We’'ll be happy to help
you as best we can. Please NOTE: We cannot/do not make accommodations to view other performances.

Practice Rooms | Available from 9:00 — 3:00 PM. Sign-up sheets are posted on the outside of each room.
First come, first serve. Rooms: H206, H208, H210

Information Table | Need extra schedules? Need to purchase lunch? Want a t-shirt? Or maybe you need
something else; the back of the sanctuary is where you’ll find all those answers and many more. We are here
to serve you. Please let us know how we can help serve you better.

Workshops | We’ve added workshops this year to make Fine Arts that much better. We are offering two; one
in the area of worship and the other in the area of communication. For more information, check out the page
in your packet.

We pray you have an outstanding day and you leave encourage in your ministry gifts. If there is anything we
can do, please stop by the information table or find a volunteer in a black “Fine Arts” t-shirt.

Sincerely,

The Fine Arts Team



WORSHIP WORKSHOP | KAITLYN MCKINNEY & CHRISTIAN DAWSON

Kaitlyn McKinney and Christian Dawson have been traveling and
performing music together for the past S years. In those five years
they have sang in front of over 50,000 people. Previously a part
of the band Crossing, Kaitlyn and Christian now form a duo
called McKinneyDawson. They are curently writing for a new EP
they plan to release in the spring of 201 7. In their session,

Kaitlyn and Christian will talk albbout worship leading, singing,
playing, writing, and take time to answer questions from the
audience related to music and leading worship.

HUH? | JOSH JAMISON

We're all saying something. Whether it's through

preaching, singing, song writing, or ar, it all has a message. As @
communicator it's not simply enough to know what you're trying to
say, but to ask this simple yet challenging question: “Can people
understand what I'm trying to say?” In this workshop we will tackle
some simple and transferable basics about how to make your
message stickl




TABLE OF CONTENTS

Map of Cedar Park ..........c.coceviieininnnnnnn. 1
Digital Photography ............ccccoiiieiennn. 2
Graphic Design .......ccovveieiiiiiiiiiienae 2
Photography, Film ..o, 2
Promo Video ......ccoveiiiiiiiiiiies 3
Short Film ... 3
T-Shirt Design .....ccoovviiiiiiiiiicea, 3
Visual Art, Three Dimensional ................ 3

Visual Art, Two Dimensional., Alt. Media....4

Visual Art, Two Dim.., Painting & Draw ..... 4
American Sign Language, Solo .............. 5
Children’s Lesson, SOI0 .......ccvvvviievennnen. 5
Children’s Lesson, Group .........c.cccvuu.... 5
Puppetry Group .....cccoeveviviviiiiiiiene. 5
Spoken Word  ....o.oviiiiiiiii 6
Short Sermon, SR. .......coiiiiiiiiien 6
Short Sermon, Spanish........................ 7

Short Sermon, JR. ..o 7
Worship Dance, Solo .........ccoviiiiiien, 8
Worship Dance, Troupe ........ccccvevinvnnnns 8
Urban Troupe ......covieiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeens 8
Drama Ensemble, Large ...................... 9
Drama Ensemble, Small ...................... 9
Drama Solo  ....coviiiiiiiiie 9
Dramatized Quoting .........c.cocveinininnenn. 9
Human Video Ensemble, Large ......... 10

Human Video, Solo .......c.cceviiiniinnnnnn. 10

Musical Theater, Solo ........cccceeeennennnn. 10
Bass SOI0 .o 11
Guitar SO0 .., 11
Instrumental Ensemble, Contemp. ......... 11
Percussion Solo, Traditional ................ 11
Piano Solo  ...oinii 12
Piano Solo, Classical .........ccvvevvvvnnen. 12
String Solo ..o 12
ChOIr e 13
Christian Band ...........cccoooviiiiiiiiienenn 13
Rap SOlO ..., 13
Rap Group ...ceeieiiiiieieiieee e 13
Worship Leading, SOI0 .....cccovvviiininnenn. 13
SONGWIItING «ovvneiiiii e, 14
Vocal Ensemble, Large ...........cc..o.o..e. 14
Vocal Ensemble, Small ....................... 14
Female Vocal Solo, JR. .......c.ccevivennnen. 15
Female Vocal Solo, SR. ........ccevvvinneen. 15
Male Vocal Solo, JR. .....ccocoviiiiiiinnns 16
Male Vocal Solo, SR. .....cccoviviiiiinnn. 16
Worship Team, Large ..........c.coceveinnenn. 16
Worship Team, Small ......................... 16
Book Chapter .......cccvvviiiiiiiiiniaas 17
Flash Fiction .........coooiiiiiiiiiii . 17
Mini Saga ......ovveiiii e 17



CEDAR PARK CHURCH

Connecting Christ, Community, and Cathedral

SANCTUARY

CHAPEL
OF THE
RESURRECTION

HIGH SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL
LOWER LEVEL UPPER LEVEL




All Art Division categories are being adjudicated this morning. They will be available to view after lunch.

DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY

F. NAME L. NAME
Jamie Bartelheimer
Kailee Frahm
Hunter Green
Westin Haugo
Chloe Holt

Nathan Jacobson
Amelia Kadackal
Rachel Kimball

Eva Leuthy

Kelly Luxem
Michael Macfadden
Jessica McBee
Hannah McCaughan
Sydnee Michaud
Sara Neal

Brodie Ownbey
Aubree Payne
Olivia Ragland
Jacob Schumacher
Andreya Snyder
Olivia Wolfe

F. NAME L. NAME
Phoenix Hestand
Jacob Schumacher
F. NAME L. NAME
Lilly Durham
Olivia Ragland

Friendship Room

CHURCH

Snohomish Faith Assembly of God

CITY
Snohomish

Bayside Community Ch of the Asseml Kingston

Cedar Park Assembly of God
Cedar Park Assembly of God

Snohomish Faith Assembly of God

Cedar Park Assembly of God
Redmond Assembly of God
Gateway Fellowship

Angle Lake Neighborhood Church

The Neighborhood Church

Bothell
Bothell
Snohomish
Bothell
Redmond
Poulsbo
Seatac
Bellevue

Bayside Community Ch of the Assemt Kingston

Cedar Park Assembly of God
Cedar Park Assembly of God

Bothell
Bothell

Bayside Community Ch of the Asseml Kingston
Bayside Community Ch of the Assemt Kingston

Kent Christian Center
Redmond Assembly of God

Snohomish Faith Assembly of God

Cedar Park Assembly of God
Cedar Park Assembly of God

Columbia Heights Assembly of God

Kent
Redmond
Snohomish
Bothell
Bothell
Longview

GRAPHIC DESIGN

Friendship Room

CHURCH
Forks Assembly of God
Cedar Park Assembly of God

CHURCH
Reclamation Church

Snohomish Faith Assembly of God

CITY
Forks
Bothell

PHOTOGRAPHY, FILM

Friendship Room

CITY
Arlington
Snohomish

ID #
406654
406465
407469
407216
406656
407405
405123
405115
408090
406815
406633
407184
407412
406512
406634
406139
405130
406659
407374
407473
406653

ID #
406814
407374

ID #
405072
406659

All Art Division categories are being adjudicated this morning. They will be available to view after lunch.

ART DIVISION



All Art Division categories are being adjudicated this morning. They will be available to view after lunch.

PROMO VIDEO

Friendship Room

GROUP NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
Catacombs Cedar Park Assembly of God Bothell 407548

SHORT FILM

Friendship Room

GROUP NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
This Isn't the End Cedar Park Assembly of God Bothell 407376

T-SHIRT DESIGN

Friendship Room

F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #

Teresa Nguyen Angle Lake Neighborhood Church Seatac 408088
Samuel Robinson Bayside Community Ch of the Asseml Kingston 406456
Jacob Schumacher Cedar Park Assembly of God Bothell 407374

VISUAL ART, THREE DIMENSIONAL

Friendship Room

F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #

Camryn Hansen Columbia Heights Assembly of God Longview 406646
Justin Jacobson Cedar Park Assembly of God Bothell 407391
Hannah McCaughan Cedar Park Assembly of God Bothell 407412
Natalia Stenerson Gateway Fellowship Poulsbo 405113
Kandice Wright Life Church Bayside Bellingham 406846

All Art Division categories are being adjudicated this morning. They will be available to view after lunch.

ART DIVISION



All Art Division categories are being adjudicated this morning. They will be available to view after lunch.

VISUAL ART, TWO DIMENSIONAL, ALTERNATIVE MEDIA

F. NAME
Madilyn
Mindy
Kiana
Westin
Justin

L. NAME
Brown
Calder
Estes
Haugo
Jacobson

Friendship Room

CHURCH

Cedar Park Assembly of God
Gateway Fellowship

Cedar Park Assembly of God
Cedar Park Assembly of God
Cedar Park Assembly of God

CITY
Bothell
Poulsbo
Bothell
Bothell
Bothell

407526
405116
407172
407216
407391

VISUAL ART, TWO DIMENSIONAL, PAINTING & DRAWING

F. NAME
Josiah
Mindy
Kailee
Gabrielle
Katlyn
Cecily
Heather
Isacc
Rachel
Isabella
Kelly
Rachel
Judah
Marne
Jazlyn
Andreya
Natalia
Samantha
Tara
Noah

All Art Division categories are being adjudicated this morning. They will be available to view after lunch.

L. NAME
Bopp
Calder
Frahm
Hedrick
Higgins
Houser
Jacobson
Johnston
Kimball
Lierman
Luxem
Schluter
Shirley
Skaugset
Smith
Snyder
Stenerson
Stewart
Wierman
Wright

Friendship Room

CHURCH
Kelso Christian Assembly
Gateway Fellowship

CITY
Kelso
Poulsbo

Bayside Community Ch of the Assemt Kingston

Malone Assembly of God

Kelso Christian Assembly

Cedar Park Assembly of God
Kelso Christian Assembly

Malone Assembly of God

Gateway Fellowship

Snohomish Faith Assembly of God
The Neighborhood Church
Columbia Heights Assembly of God
Cedar Park Assembly of God
Cedar Park Assembly of God
Cedar Park Assembly of God
Cedar Park Assembly of God
Gateway Fellowship

Elma
Kelso
Bothell
Kelso
Elma
Poulsbo
Snohomish
Bellevue
Longview
Bothell
Bothell
Bothell
Bothell
Poulsbo

Bayside Community Ch of the Asseml Kingston

The Neighborhood Church
Life Church Bayside

ART DIVISION

Bellevue
Bellingham

406833
405116
406465
405084
406831
407186
406832
405086
405115
406657
406815
406639
407459
407430
407447
407473
405113
406500
406821
406847



AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE, SOLO

Church Music Room

TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
9:15 AM Hannah Morris Redmond A/G Redmond 405121

CHILDREN'S LESSON SOLO

Church Music Room

TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
11:37 AM Wilmer Chalcon Redmond A/G Redmond 405118

CHILDREN'S LESSON GROUP
High School Gym

11:46 The Force The Neighborhood Church Bellevue 406817
High School Gym
TIME GROUP NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
1:00 PM Neighborhood Puppet People The Neighborhood Church Bellevue 406816

COMMUNICATION DIVISION



SPOKEN WORD

Church Music Room

TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
9:25 AM Kiara Pereault Columbia Heights A/G Longview 406649
9:30 AM Princess Kannah Prayer Watch Christian Center Kennewick 406713
9:35 AM Mindy Calder Gateway Fellowship Poulsbo 405116
9:45 AM Amelia Kadackal Redmond A/G Redmond 405123
9:55 AM Sara Neal Bayside Community Ch of the A/G Kingston 406634
10:00 AM Olivia Ragland Snohomish Faith A/G Snohomish 406659
10:05 AM Briana Owes Columbia Heights A/G Longview 406647
10:40 AM Amber Griffin Bethany Christian Assembly Everett 406122
11:21 AM Josh Sims Cedar Park A/IG Bothell 407386
11:28 AM Bethany Haugo Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407205

SHORT SERMON, SR.
H323 / Library

TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #

9:21 AM Noah Gallo The Neighborhood Church Bellevue 406820

9:27 AM Kaden Rice Evergreen Christian Community Olympia 406854

9:33 AM Nathan Brinkman South Whidbey A/G Langley 405059

9:39 AM Ashley Perry Bethany Christian Assembly Everett 406104

9:45 AM Samuel Sombath Redmond A/G Redmond 405131

9:51 AM Jessica McBee Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407184

9:57 AM Josiah Bopp Kelso Christian Assembly Kelso 406833
10:03 AM Christa Hilinski Yelm Prairie Christian Center Yelm 405083
10:09 AM Sarah Smith Angle Lake Neighborhood Church Seatac 408091
10:15 AM Bryce Hall Cedar Park A/G Bothell 406843
10:21 AM Arianna Gallo The Neighborhood Church Bellevue 406827
10:27 AM Rachel Kimball Gateway Fellowship Poulsbo 405115
10:33 AM Eric Severin Bethlehem Chapel A/G Ephrata 406200
10:39 AM Nico Urbanowski  Belfair A/G Belfair 406165
10:45 AM Keely Guisinger Granger A/G Granger 405089
10:51 AM Brooke Grandle Columbia Heights A/G Longview 406645
10:57 AM Xochitl Sanders Cedar Park Northshore Kenmore 405070
11:03 AM Janeen Richards Redmond A/G Redmond 405127
11:09 AM Marvin Rosand Columbia Heights A/G Longview 406650
11:15 AM Eva Baldwin Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407514
11:21 AM Tara Wierman The Neighborhood Church Bellevue 406821
11:27 AM Judah Shirley Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407459
11:33 AM Heather Jacobson Kelso Christian Assembly Kelso 406832
11:39 AM Matt Johnson Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407482
11:45 AM Shayliana Mills Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407205
11:51 AM Bethany Haugo Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407224

COMMUNICATION DIVISION



SHORT SERMON, SPANISH

Church Music Room

TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
10:10 AM Wilmer Chalcon Redmond A/G Redmond 405118

STAND-UP COMEDY
High School Gym

TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
1:18 PM Samuel Sombath Redmond A/G Redmond 405131
1:24 PM Nicholas Schumacher Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407380
1:30 PM Nathan Parrick Bayside Community Ch of the A/G Kingston 406458

SHORT SERMON, JR.

Church Music Room

TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #

9:40 AM Austin Blankenship  Mossyrock A/G Mossyrock 405091
10:57 AM Shadrian Mills Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407221
11:03 AM Tobi Guisinger Granger A/G Granger 405088
11:09 AM Julia Mitchell Columbia Heights A/G Longview 406637
11:15 AM Rachel Schluter Columbia Heights A/G Longview 406639

COMMUNICATION DIVISION



WORSHIP DANCE, SOLO
High School Gym

TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY GROUP #
9:28 AM Haleigh Peralta-Davis Columbia Heights A/G Longview 406648
9:34 AM Lilly Durham Reclamation Church Arlington, WA 405072
9:40 AM Terra Rowden Columbia Heights A/G Longview 406651
9:46 AM Danielle Klee Columbia Heights A/G Longview 406638
9:52 AM Bethany Haugo Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407205

WORSHIP DANCE, TROUPE
High School Gym

TIME GROUP NAME CHURCH CITY GROUP #
9:59 AM Praise in Motion Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407435
10:05 AM Say Yes Prayer Watch Christian Center ~ Kennewick 406712

URBAN TROUPE
High School Gym

TIME GROUP NAME CHURCH CITY GROUP #
9:15 AM Luminous Columbia Heights A/G Longview 406636

DANCE DIVISION



DRAMA ENSEMBLE, LARGE
High School Gym

10:38 AM Men Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407191
10:46 AM Luminous Act Redmond A/G Redmond 405120
10:54 AM Heart and Mind Prayer Watch Christian Center Kennewick 406711
11:02 AM The 5 Minute Bible Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407187

DRAMA ENSEMBLE, SMALL
High School Gym

1:37 PM Conversar Redmond A/G Redmond 405119
1:45 PM The Fisherman Prayer Watch Christian Center Kennewick 406753
1.53 PM A Table to Play Scrabble On Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407188

DRAMA, SOLO
High School Gym

10:12 AM Kiana Estes Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407172
10:20 AM Julia Mitchell Columbia Heights A/G Longview 406637
10:28 AM Bethany Haugo Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407205

DRAMATIZED QUOTING

Church Music Room

TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #

9:50 AM Hannah McCaughan Cedar Park A/IG Bothell 407412
10:16 AM Shayliana Mills Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407224
10:24 AM Elisabeth Eaton Columbia Heights A/G Longview 406640
10:32 AM Kiley Frank Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407234
10:48 AM Bethany Haugo Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407205

DRAMA DIVISION



HUMAN VIDEO ENSEMBLE, LARGE
High School Gym

TIME GROUP NAME CHURCH CITY GROUP #
11:50 AM Abducted from Darkness Kelso Christian Assembly Kelso 406835

HUMAN VIDEO, SOLO
High School Gym

TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
11:33 AM Brooke Grandle Columbia Heights A/G Longview 406645
11:41 AM Sarah Smith Angle Lake Neighborhood Church Seatac 408091

MUSICAL THEATER, SOLO
High School Gym

TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
11:12 AM Kiana Estes Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407172
11:22 AM Sarah Voelker Mossyrock A/G Mossyrock 405092

DRAMA DIVISION



BASS SOLO

Chapel
TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
11:47 AM lan Walden Bayside Community Ch of the A/G  Kingston 406459

GUITAR SOLO

Chapel
TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
2:13 PM Nathan Jacobson Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407405
2:21 PM lsaac Yang Jackson Prairie Gospel Assembly ~ Chehalis 405077
2:29 PM Orson Brotnov Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407479

INSTRUMENTAL ENSEMBLE, CONTEMPORARY

Chapel
TIME GROUP NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
9:41 AM Fingers On Fire Bethany Christian Assembly Everett 406103
9:51 AM The Bus Stop Boys Bayside Community Ch of the A/IG  Kingston 406457

PERCUSSION SOLO, TRADITIONAL

Sanctuary
TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
1:00 PM Wilmer Chalcon Redmond A/G Redmond 405118
1:08 PM Hunter Green Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407469
1:16 PM Kellen Fairfield Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407356
1:32 PM Orson Brotnov Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407479
1:40 PM Austin Blankenship Mossyrock A/G Mossyrock 405091
1:48 PM Kyle Chambers South Whidbey A/G Langley 405090
1:57 PM Derek Johnson Belfair A/G Belfair 406152

INSTRUMENTAL DIVISON



PIANO SOLO

Chapel
TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
10:02 AM Kiley Frank Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407234
10:10 AM Gracie Frank Cedar Park A/IG Bothell 407231
10:18 AM Javon Boggs Kent Christian Center Kent, WA 406149
10:26 AM Maria Figart Spokane Valley A/G Spokane Valley 406205
10:34 AM Amanda Mellgard Belfair A/G Belfair 406175
10:42 AM Owen Espinosa Bayside Community Ch of the A/G  Kingston 406455
10:50 AM Charisse Rosendo Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407183
10:58 AM Kelly Durham Reclamation Church Arlington, WA 405071

PIANO SOLO, CLASSICAL

Chapel
TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
2:50 PM Mindy Calder Gateway Fellowship Poulsbo 405116
2:59 PM Owen Espinosa Bayside Community Ch of the A/IG  Kingston 406455
3:08 PM Amanda Mellgard Belfair A/G Belfair 406175

STRING SOLO

Chapel
TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
9:24 AM Abigail Roldan Kent Christian Center Kent, WA 406131
9:32 AM Kwynnci Bryant Bayside Community Ch of the A/G  Kingston 406506

INSTRUMENTAL DIVISON



CHOIR

Sanctuary
TIME GROUP NAME CHURCH CITY ID#
9:15 AM Avenue Worship Choir Cedar Park A/G Bothell 406845

CHRISTIAN BAND

Sanctuary
9:26 AM We are the Kingdom Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407369
9:36 AM Awake Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407359
9:46 AM Two Shots and A Tall Kent Christian Center Kent 406140
9:56 AM Tiger Lilies Redmond A/G Redmond 405126

RAP SOLO

Sanctuary
TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID#
2:06 PM Trenton Malvaney Stone Church of the A/IG Yakima 405066
2:14 PM Gabriel Garza Stone Church of the A/IG Yakima 405068

RAP GROUP

Sanctuary
TIME GROUP NAME CHURCH CITY ID#
10:19 The Way Stone Church of the A/IG Yakima 405067

WORSHIP LEADING, SOLO

Chapel
TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #

9:15 AM Sarah Voelker Mossyrock A/G Mossyrock 405092
11:07 AM Shayliana Mills Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407224
11:15 AM Dekker O'Farrell Kent Christian Center Kent, WA 406145
11:23 AM Rebecca Meza The Neighborhood Church of the A/G of : Sunnyside 405073
11:31 AM Mindy Calder Gateway Fellowship Poulsbo 405116
11:39 AM Violet Duncan Open Life Church Bonney Lake 405060
11:55 AM Kiana Estes Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407172

VOCAL DIVISION



SONGWRITING

Chapel
TIME GROUP NAME CHURCH CITY GROUP #
1:00 PM Israel Ownbey Kent Christian Center Kent 406148
1:08 PM Milestone Jackson Prairie Gospel Assembly Chehalis 405075
1:16 PM Paige Best Bethlehem Chapel A/G Ephrata 406192
1:24 PM Violet Duncan Open Life Church Bonney Lake 405061
1:32 PM Jazzy Smith Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407450
1:40 PM Mindy Calder Gateway Fellowship Poulsbo 405117
1:48 PM Shayliana Mills Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407228
1:56 PM Tara Wierman The Neighborhood Church Bellevue 406822
2:04 PM Arianna Gallo The Neighborhood Church Bellevue 406828

VOCAL ENSEMBLE, LARGE

Sanctuary
TIME GROUP NAME CHURCH CITY GROUP #
2:23 PM Deep Belfair A/G Belfair 406151
2:31 PM We Believe Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407209

VOCAL ENSEMBLE, SMALL
High School Choir Room

TIME GROUP NAME CHURCH CITY GROUP #
1:00 PM Aperioristos Redmond A/G Redmond 405128
1.08 PM Kaitlin & Bella Evergreen Christian Community Olympia 406852
1:16 PM DJ Belfair A/G Belfair 406154
1.24 PM Two People Bayside Community Ch of the A/G Kingston 406462
1:32 PM Fresher Than Febreez Bethlehem Chapel A/G Ephrata 406198
1:40 PM Undivided Belfair A/G Belfair 406162
1:48 PM Undivided Stone Church of the A/IG Yakima 405065
1.56 PM Karissa and Jamie Snohomish Faith A/G Snohomish 406655
2:04 PM  Hitting Keys on Two Levels  The Neighborhood Church Bellevue 406818

VOCAL DIVISION



FEMALE VOCAL SOLO, JR.
High School Choir Room

TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
9:15 AM Kiana Estes Cedar Park A/IG Bothell 407172
9:23 AM Zoe Ihrke New Life Assembly Kittitas 406664
9:31 AM Karissa Snyder Snohomish Faith A/G Snohomish 406660
9:39 AM Lydia Yang Jackson Prairie Gospel Assembly Chehalis 405078
9:47 AM Autumn Kearse Malone A/G Elma 405085
10:03 AM Cecily Houser Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407186
10:11 AM Rachel Schluter Columbia Heights A/G Longview 406639
10:19 AM Alyssa Tiqui Charisma Christian Ctr of the A/G Lynnwood 406848
10:27 AM Natalie Jacobsen Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407396
10:35 AM Delaney Maracchky Belfair A/G Belfair 406171
11:41 AM Olivia Smith Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407441

FEMALE VOCAL SOLO, SR.

Church Gym
TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
9:23 AM Christa Hilinski Yelm Prairie Christian Center Yelm 405083
9:31 AM Macee Tamez New Life Assembly Kittitas 406662
9:39 AM Sophia Mendez Bethany Christian Assembly Everett 406110
9:47 AM Lindsay Walden Bayside Community Ch of the A/G Kingston 406461
9:55 AM Tara Wierman The Neighborhood Church Bellevue 406821
10:03 AM Katelyn Julian Bethlehem Chapel A/G Ephrata 406199
10:11 AM Madi Melendez Belfair A/G Belfair 406161
10:19 AM Olivia Morris Redmond A/G Redmond 405129
10:27 AM Natalie Flowerdew Amazing Grace Fellowship Cheney 403278
10:35 AM Emily Uptain Bayside Community Ch of the A/G Kingston 406463
10:43 AM Makayla Miller Stone Church of the A/IG Yakima 405064
10:51 AM Violet Duncan Open Life Church Bonney Lake 405060
10:59 AM Laura Davis Bethany Christian Assembly Everett 406126
11:07 AM Kaelyn Comfort Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407503
11:15 AM Kirsten Patten Stone Church of the A/IG Yakima 405069
11:23 AM Briana Owes Columbia Heights A/G Longview 406647
11:39 AM Emma lhrke New Life Assembly Kittitas 406663
11:47 AM Janeen Richards Redmond A/G Redmond 405127
1:08 PM Shayliana Mills Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407224
1:16 PM Chloe Holt Snohomish Faith A/G Snohomish 406656
1:21 PM Bethany Haugo Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407205
1:30 PM Eva Baldwin Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407514
1:38 PM Hulda Lauano Hilltop City Church Tacoma Tacoma 409263
1:46 PM Princess Kannah Prayer Watch Christian Center Kennewick 406713
1:54 PM Ashley Perry Bethany Christian Assembly Everett 406104
2:02 PM Hannah Morris Redmond A/G Redmond 405121
2:10 PM Jilleen Taputoa Hilltop City Church Tacoma Tacoma 403273

VOCAL DIVISION



MALE VOCAL SOLO, JR.

Church Gym
Y= F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY GROUP #
9:15 AM Derek Johnson Belfair A/G Belfair 406152
11:31 AM PJ Melendrez Belfair A/G Belfair 406160
1:00 PM Dustin Johnson Belfair A/G Belfair 406164

MALE VOCAL SOLO, SR.
High School Choir Room

TIME F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID#

9:55 AM Ethan Six Belfair A/G Belfair 406163
10:45 AM Jacob Ragland Snohomish Faith A/G Snohomish 406658
11:01 AM Tristen Hart Bethany Christian Assembly Everett 406123
11:09 AM Noah Gallo The Neighborhood Church Bellevue 406820
11:17 AM Orson Brotnov Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407479
11:25 AM lIsaac Yang Jackson Prairie Gospel Assembly Chehalis 405077
11:33 AM Nathan Parrick Bayside Community Ch of the A/G Kingston 406458
11:49 AM Kennon Maurer Evergreen Christian Community Olympia 406857

WORSHIP TEAM, LARGE

Sanctuary
TIME GROUP NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
10:07 AM Activated Cedar Park A/G Bothell 407388
10:31 AM Canyon Road Worship Kent Christian Center Kent, WA 406133
10:43 AM Anchored Angle Lake Neighborhood Church Seatac 408083
10:55 AM Adopted Belfair A/G Belfair 406155
11:07 AM Heaven, yeah Evergreen Christian Community Olympia 406856
11:19 AM True Life Bethany Christian Assembly Everett 406100

WORSHIP TEAM, SMALL

Sanctuary
TIME GROUP NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
11:32 AM Anchored 2 Angle Lake Neighborhood Church Seatac 408089
11:44 AM D.A.C. Kent Christian Center Kent 406138

VOCAL DIVISION



PLEASE NOTE: All Writing Division categories were adjudicated prior to today and do not have a scheduled time.

BOOK CHAPTER

Friendship Room

F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY |DE:
Lilly Durham Reclamation Church Arlington 405072
Phoenix Hestand Forks Assembly of God Forks 406814

FLASH FICTION

Friendship Room

Welcome Coffin Belfair Assembly of God Belfair 406167
Hannah McCaughan Cedar Park Assembly of God Bothell 407412
Shayliana Mills Cedar Park Assembly of God Bothell 407224
Ariel Rensch Snohomish Faith Assembly of God Snohomish 406661
Tara Wierman The Neighborhood Church Bellevue 406821

MINI SAGA

Friendship Room

F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #
Hannah McCaughan Cedar Park Assembly of God Bothell 407412

POETRY

Friendship Room

F. NAME L. NAME CHURCH CITY ID #

Mindy Calder Gateway Fellowship Poulsbo 405116
Kristina Dorris Bethlehem Chapel Assembly of God Ephrata 406194
Shayliana Mills Cedar Park Assembly of God Bothell 407224
Sarah Parker Life Church Bayside Bellingham 407928
lan Walden Bayside Community Ch of the Assembl Kingston 406459

PLEASE NOTE: All Writing Division categories were adjudicated prior to today and do not have a scheduled time.

WRITING DIVISION



